
PRICES FOR 2025 – LIMASSOL / PIRAEUS PORT 
 
 
 

 
ADULTS 

1ST Class Cabins / Per Person 
 

TICKET TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 

SINGLE CABIN €40,00 €36,08 €76,08 €152,16 

DOUBLE CABIN €35,00 €36,08 €71,08 €142,16 

TRIPLE CABIN €30,00 €36,08 €66,08 €132,16 

QUADRUBLE CABIN €30,00 €36,08 €66,08 €132,16 

 
2ND Class Cabins / Per Person 
 

TICKET TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 

SINGLE CABIN €15,00 €36,08 €51,08 €102,16 

DOUBLE CABIN €15,00 €36,08 €51,08 €102,16 
TRIPLE CABIN €15,00 €36,08 €51,08 €102,16 

QUADRUBLE CABIN €15,00 €36,08 €51,08 €102,16 

 
 

 
CHILD (4 – 12 Years Old) 

1ST Class Cabins / Per Child 
 

TICKET TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 

SINGLE CABIN €20,00 €27,85 €47,85 €95,70 

DOUBLE CABIN €17,50 €27,85 €45,35 €90,70 

TRIPLE CABIN €15,00 €27,85 €42,85 €85,70 

QUADRUBLE CABIN €15,00 €27,85 €42,85 €85,70 

 
2ND Class Cabins / Per Person 
 

TICKET TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 

SINGLE CABIN €7,50 €27,85 €35,35 €70,70 

DOUBLE CABIN €7,50 €27,85 €35,35 €70,70 
TRIPLE CABIN €7,50 €27,85 €35,35 €70,70 

QUADRUBLE CABIN €7,50 €27,85 €35,35 €70,70 

 
 

 
CHILD (0 – 3.99 Years Old) 

1ST Class Cabins or 2ND Class Cabins / Per Child 
 

TICKET TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 

SINGLE CABIN €0,00 €19,63 €19,63 €39,26 

DOUBLE CABIN €0,00 €19,63 €19,63 €39,26 

TRIPLE CABIN €0,00 €19,63 €19,63 €39,26 

QUADRUBLE CABIN €0,00 €19,63 €19,63 €39,26 

 
AIRBUS Seats 

 

TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 
ADULT €5,00 €36,08 €41,08 €82,76 

CHILD (4-12 Years Old) €2,50 €27,85 €30,35 €60,70 

CHILD ( 0-3.99 Years OLD) €0,00 €19,63 €19,63 €39,26 



 
 

 
PET (Dogs & Cats ONLY) 

 

TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 

PET IN CABINS up to 5kg €50,00 €0,00 €50,00 €100,00 

PET IN HOLD up to 
40kg 

€35,00 €0,00 €35,00 €70,00 

 
ACCOMPANIED VEHICLE 

 

TYPE FARE TAXES SINGLE TRIP RETURN TRIP 

VEHICLE (Up to 5m) €60,00 €74,05 €134,05 €268,10 
MOTORBICYCLE €30,00 €62,92 €92,92 €185,84 

MOTORHOME (Up to 5m) €60,00 €80,63 €140,63 €281,26 

BICYCLE €0,00 €0,00 €0,00 €0,00 

 
 
 
 

 

NOTES: 

• Date Changes or Name Changes charger after tickets issuance. 

o Adults: €25 per trip. 
o Child ( 4 – 12 years old): €10.00 per trip. 
o Child ( 0 – 3.99 years old): €0.00 per trip. 

 
• Vehicle or Motorhome Changes after ticket issuance: €25.00 per trip. 

 
• Motor bicycle Changes after ticket issuance: €10.00. 

 
• In case of cancellation after ticket issuance, terms and conditions apply. 

 

 
• Up to 7 days before each departure tickets for vehicle, motor bicycle or motorhome can be issue. Less 

than 7 days sales closed. 

 
• Passenger ticket can be issue Up to 3 days before each departure. 

 
• Vehicle, motorcycle and caravans declaration fees is payable at the time of booking (included in port taxes). 


